
RHAM 1 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  

Hawks Landing, Settlers Path, Crouch Rd., Bass Lake 
Rd., Deepwood Dr., Wood Acres, Hillcrest, St. Ronan, 
Oakland, Bangor, Ames, North Pond, Church St., Mai 

Rd., Meadowbrook 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:30 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), STRAIGHT at light to 

continue on Rt. 85 (now Church St.), RIGHT onto 
Hawks Landing 

  

  

16 Hawks Landing 6:40   

  

  Turn around in Cul-de-sac to reverse direction   

  

53 Hawks Landing 6:41 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Hawks Landing/Settlers Path 6:41 

  

  

  

  

  

  947 Church St. 6:42 

  931 Church St. 6:42 

  LEFT onto Rt. 85(Church St.), RIGHT onto Crouch Rd.   

  

30 Crouch Rd. (24,30,36) 6:43 

  

  

  

  

  
88 Crouch Rd. 

6:43 

    

  112 Crouch Rd. 6:43 



  
Turn around in Cul-de-sac to reverse direction, RIGHT 

onto Rt. 85(Church St.) 
  

  637 Church St. 6:46 

  
RIGHT onto Lake Rd., RIGHT onto Deepwood Dr. STAY 

TO LEFT AT SPLIT 
  

  

Bass Lake & Deepwood Dr. 6:49 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  246 Deepwood 6:50 

  STAY to the RIGHT (Road becomes Wood Acres)   

  8 Wood Acres 6:50 

  

26 Wood Acres 6:50 
  

  

  

  
RIGHT onto Bushrock, RIGHT onto Hillcrest (Road 

becomes Hillcrest at turn) 
  

  
Bushrock/Hillcrest 6:51 

  

  227 Hillcrest 6:51 

  190 Hillcrest 6:52 

  

Bass Lake & Hillcrest 6:52   

  

      

  

CNR of St. Ronan & Hillcrest 6:53   

  

  

Corner of Oakland & Hillcrest  6:54 
  

  

  



      

  

CNR of Bangor & Hillcrest 6:55 

  

  

  

  

  

      

  STRAIGHT at Stop Sign   

  
CNR of Ames Rd & North Pond 6:55 

  

  
100 North Pond   

  

  60 North Pond 6:56 

  RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Church St.)   

  

CNR of Church St. & Mai Rd. (Street on right after 207) 

6:57   

  

  

    

    

  
243 Church St 6:59 

  

  
STRAIGHT at light in center of town, RIGHT onto 

Rham Rd., Stay to Left, ALL STUDENTS ARE DROPPED 
OFF AT HIGH SCHOOL 

7:06 

REMINDER:  IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR 
SLEEPING STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 
   

   

   

RHAM 02 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Carolyn Dr., Jan Dr., Laura Ln., London Rd., East St. 

(All #s Odd & Even), Richardson 
  

Leave Bus Lot 6:30 

  
LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), RIGHT to continue on Rt. 

85 (North St.), RIGHT onto London Rd. RIGHT onto 
Jan @blinking light 

  



  LEFT onto Carolyn   

  43 Carolyn Dr. 6:41 

      

  
CNR of Carolyn & Jan 6:41 

  

  

Right onto Jan Dr,    Corner of Jan Dr. & Laura Ln 6:42 

  

  

  

  

  

      

  

62 Jan Dr. 6:42   

  

  RIGHT onto London Rd.   

  114 London 6:43 

  114 London   

  135 London  6:43 

  
159 London 

  

  6:43 

  RIGHT onto East St   

  819 East 6:44 

  793 East 6:45 

  781 East 6:45 

  777 East  6:45 

  723 East 6:46 

  717 East 6:46 

  614 East  6:47 

  592 East 6:48 

  

465 East 
6:50 

  

    

  447 East 6:50 

  439 East 6:50 

  350 East 6:50 

  
340 East 6:51 

  

  332 East 6:52 

  
261 East 

  

  6:58 



  

  

  224 East 7:00 

  128 East 7:01 

  
CNR of Richardson & East St. 7:02 

  

  57 East St. 7:02 

  47 East St. 7:02 

  

4 East St. 7:05   

  

  
LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT onto Rham Rd., 

Continue STRAIGHT and to the LEFT.  ALL STUDENTS 
ARE DROPPED OFF AT THE HIGH SCHOOL 

7:10 

REMINDER:  IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR 
SLEEPING STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 
   

   

RHAM 04 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Prentice Hill, Gilead St. (Rt.85), Warner Pond, 

Hall Rd., Old Slocum, Sentinal Woods, Buck Rd., 
Hills Ln., Porter Rd., Cannon Dr., Carriage Dr. 

  

  

Leave Bus Lot 

  
LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT into 1st entrance to 

Prentice Hill 
6:33 

  
55 Prentice Hill 6:35 

  

  88 Prentice Hill (For 853 Gilead St.) 6:35 

  101 Prentice Hill    

  RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.)   

      

      

      

      

  

    
  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  
683 Gilead St. 

6:37 

    

  

CNR of Hall Rd. & Rt. 85 ( Gilead St.) 6:38 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  621 Gilead St.   

  593 Gilead St 6:40 

  
RIGHT onto Porter Rd., STRAIGHT at stop sign to 

continue on Porter Rd., Follow around curve to RIGHT 
onto Old Slocum Rd., Follow to end, Cul-de-sac 

  

  
575 Old Slocum Rd. 6:43 

  

  

CNR Old Slocum/Sentinal Woods 

  

    

  
  

  

  
Turn around in Cul-de-sac to reverse direction, RIGHT 

onto Old Slocum Rd. 
  

  

Old Slocum/Root Lane 

  

    

    

  
Right After corner of Buck Rd (for 220, 224 Buck) 6:46 

  

  

387 Old Slocum (386) 6:47   

  

  366 Old Slocum   

  At curve in road, RIGHT onto Old Slocum Rd.   

  

CNR of Old Slocum & Hills Ln 6:50   

  



  

  

  

  

    

  
Back into Hills Ln. to reverse direction, LEFT onto Old 

Slocum Rd., RIGHT at stop sign onto Porter Rd. 
  

  
RIGHT onto Martin Rd., RIGHT onto Rt. 85 ( Gilead 

St.) 
  

  303 Gilead St. 6:55 

  

CNR of Rt. 85 (Gilead St.) & Carriage Dr.    
  

  

  

      

  
LEFT onto Rham Rd., Follow road straight up towards 

left.  ALL students get dropped off at High School 
7:05 

REMINDER: IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

RHAM 05 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  

Church St., Saw Mill Way, Niles Rd., Wellington Way, 
Old Colchester Rd., Reidy Hill Rd., Mohegan Ln., 

Northam Rd., Uncas Dr., Attawanhood Tr., Cannon 
Dr., Settlement Rd. 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:25 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85(Gilead St.), STRAIGHT through light 

in center to continue on Rt. 85 (now Church St.) 
  

  18 Church St 6:32 

  
60 Church St 6:33 

  

  120 Church St 6:33 

  
480 Church St. ( 476 & 480) 6:34 

  

  576 Church St.   

  718 Church St.   

  RIGHT onto Niles Rd.   



  

CNR Niles/Saw Mill 

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
92 Niles Rd. 6:36 

  

      

      

  
LEFT onto Old Colchester Rd., Continue to Sand Pit 

(After Hebron Landfill), on LEFT, Turn around in Sand 
Pit, RIGHT onto Old Colchester Rd. 

  

  555 Old Colchester Rd. 6:37 

  
413 Old Colchester Rd. ( 413, 421) 6:38 

  

  LEFT onto Grayville Rd.   

  

CNR of Grayville and Alice Ln. 6:40   

  

  CNR GRAYVILLE/BIRCH HILL 6:40 

  
218 Reidy Hill 6:41 

  

  187 Reidy Hill 6:42 

  177 Reidy Hill 6:42 

  RIGHT onto Northam Rd.   

  

CNR of Mohegan & Northam 6:53 
  

  

  

  CNR Uncas/Northam   



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  32 Northam 6:57 

  LEFT onto Attawanhood Tr.   

  91 Attawanhood 6:58 

  
80 Attawanhood (79,80,83)   

  

  59 Attawanhood   

  30 Attawanhood 7:00 

  

CNR Cannon/Attawanhood(9,21,46,49,53,59,71,85 
Cannon and 19,20 Attawanhood) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
RIGHT onto Cannon Dr., LEFT onto Old Colchester Rd., 

LEFT onto Settlement Rd. 
  

  
5 Settlement 7:02 

  

  

35 Settlement ( 35 & 41 ) 
7:02   

  

    

  RIGHT onto Cannon Dr.    

  RIGHT onto Brennan Rd.   

      



  

LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Church St.), Continue STRAIGHT at 
light on Rt. 85 (now Gilead St.), RIGHT into Rham Rd., 

Follow road, bearing to left.  ALL students get dropped 
off at High School 

7:10 

REMINDER: IMMEDIATLEY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

   

   

   

RHAM 06 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Golf Ln., West St., Martin Rd., Coleman Rd., 

Knollwood Dr., Winthrop Rd., Hearthstone Dr. 
  

Leave Bus Lot 6:35 

  
LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), Continue STRAIGHT onto 

Rt. 94, Immediate next LEFT onto West St. 
  

  
CNR Karlswood/West 6:40 

  

  
151 West St. 6:40 

  

  228 West St ( yellow house past Golf) 6:43 

  274 West St. 6:43 

  RIGHT onto Martin Rd.   

  454 Martin Rd. 6:43 

  

Continue into Marlbrough, (now West Rd.), Turn 
around at Firehouse to reverse direction, RIGHT onto 

West Rd.(Marlborough), Continue on road into 
Hebron (now Martin Rd.),  

  

  433 Martin 6:47 

  RIGHT onto Martin Rd.   

  
300 West St 6:48 

  

  
350 West St. 6:48 

  

  
CNR of Coleman & West St. 6:49 

  

  Stay to the left of split in road   

  436 West St. 6:50 

  
CNR of Knollwood and West St. (group stop for 

Knollwood ALL Crossover) 
6:50   

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  425 West St. 6:49 

  315 West St. 6:48 

  
Back into Rivendell Rd. to reverse direction, LEFT 

onto West St., RIGHT onto Martin Rd. 
  

  
336 Martin Rd. 6:52 

  

  Martin/Winthrop   

  
257 Martin Rd 6:54 

  

  
207 Martin Rd. ( 212, 226 ) 6:54 

  

  173 Martin Rd. 6:55 

  
CNR of Hearthstone and Martin Rd. (12, 15, 21 

Hearthstone) 
6:56   

  

      

      

  

    

  

  

  

  

  78 Martin Rd. 6:58 

  

STRAIGHT at stop sign to contine on Martin Rd., 
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT onto Rham Rd., 
Stay to left.  ALL students are dropped off at High 

School 

7:05 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

   

RHAM 07 AM HIGH SCHOOL 



  Bus Stops Time 

  
Jones St., Old Daniels Ln., Congress Dr., Senate Brook 

Dr., Old Hartford Rd., Hoadly Rd., Burrows Hill Rd., 
Chesterfield Rd., Smith Farm Rd. 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:20 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), RIGHT at light in center 

onto Rt. 66 (West Main St.), LEFT onto Burrows Hill 
Rd., Road becomes Jones St. at Hope Valley Rd. 

  

  238 Jones St. 6:30 

  269 Jones St. 6:31 

  LEFT onto Senate Brook Dr., RIGHT onto Congress Dr.   

  

CNR Congress/Old Daniels Ln 6:32 
  

  

  

  Congress Dr. turns into Senate Brook Dr. at curve   

      

  
123 Senate Brook (123 & 137) 6:38 

  

  
110 Senate Brook 6:39 

  

      

  

CNR Senate Brook/Congress 6:40 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  LEFT onto Jones St.   

  
330 Jones St. 6:44 

  

  

403 Jones St. 

  

    

  6:45 



  RIGHT onto Old Hartford Rd.   

  RIGHT onto Kellogg, RIGHT onto Hoadly Rd.   

  126 Hoadly  6:49 

  90 Hoadly 6:49 

  LEFT onto Jones St.   

  222 Jones St. 6:50 

  

16 Jones St. 6:50   

  

  Road turns into Burrows Hill Rd. at Hope Valley   

  423 Burrows Hill 6:52 

  

CNR Burrows Hill Rd./ Chesterfield Rd.   

  

  

  

  

  

  210 Burrows Hill Rd. 6:55 

  200 Burrows Hill Rd. 6:56 

  

CNR Burrows Hill Rd./ Smith Farm Rd.   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      

  30 Burrows Hill Rd.  6:58 

      

  195 W. Main St. 7:00 

  

RIGHT onto Rt. 66 (West Main St.), LEFT at the light in 
center of town onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), RIGHT onto 

Rham Rd., Stay to the left., ALL students are dropped 
off at the High School 

7:05 



REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

   

RHAM 08 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Indian Field Rd., Windrush Ln., Scarboro Rd., Old 

Andover Rd., Jagger Ln., Bissell Ridge 
  

Leave Bus Lot 6:30 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT onto East St., 

RIGHT onto Burnt Hill Rd., LEFT onto Indian Field Rd. 
  

  
78 Indian Field 

  

  6:35 

  

84 Indian Field (83) 6:36   

  

  CNR Indian Field Rd. & Windrush (87 ) 6:40 

  
LEFT onto Windrush Ln., BACK bus straight back, LEFT 
turn onto Indian Field Rd., RIGHT onto Scarboro Rd. 

  

  

108 Scarboro Rd. (95, 101, 122 ) 

  

  
6:42 

  

  

61 Scarboro     

  

      

  
33 Scarboro (30, 33) 6:43 

  

  
20 Scarboro 6:45 

  

  LEFT onto Old Andover Rd.   

  

125 Old Andover Rd. 6:48   

  

  
97 Old Andover Rd. 6:48 

  

  
70 Old Andover Rd. (67, 70, 71) 6:48 

  



  

  

  
64 Old Andover Rd. 6:49 

  

  
51 Old Andover Rd.  6:50 

  

  20 Old Andover Rd.   

  RIGHT onto East St., LEFT onto Jagger Ln. at stop sign   

  347 Jagger Ln   

  341 Jagger Ln   

  315 Jagger Ln   

  

297 Jagger Ln. 6:53   

  

  288 Jagger Ln. 6:53 

  

CNR of Bissell Ridge Rd. & Jagger Ln. 

6:55   

  

    

    

  246 Jagger Ln 6:57 

  230 Jagger Ln. 6:57 

  
219 Jagger Ln. 6:58 

  

  128 Jagger Ln. 6:59 

      

  
117 Jagger Ln. 7:00 

  

  
LEFT onto Hardy Rd., LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), 

LEFT onto Rham Rd., Stay to Left., ALL students are 
dropped off at high school 

7:05 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

RHAM 09 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 



  
Old Colchester Rd., Cannon Dr., Pepper Bush Dr., 

Heron Hill Rd., Wood Pond Rd., Griswold Ln., Hope 
Valley Rd., Coates Farm Rd., Reidy Hill Rd. 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:25 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), STRAIGHT through 
light in center of town to continue on Rt. 85 (now 

Church St.), RIGHT onto Old Colchester Rd. 
  

      

  CNR of Cannon & Old Colchester (9 Cannon ) 6:35 

    6:35 

  

287 Old Colchester Rd. 
6:36 

  

    

  Left Pepperbush   

      

  

23 Pepperbush 6:37 
  

  

  

  

CNR Pepperbush/Heron Hill Rd 

6:38   

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  LEFT onto Heron Hill Rd.   

  

23 Heron Hill (for 15, 22, 23, 28 Heron Hill) 6:40   

  

  81 Old Colchester Rd. 6:34 

      

      

  RIGHT onto Old Colchester Rd.   



      

  

CNR Old Colchester/Griswold Ln 6:35 

  

  

  

  

  
LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Church St.), LEFT onto Hope Valley 

Rd. 
  

  62 Hope Valley 6:42 

  78 Hope Valley Rd. 6:42 

  

94/96 Hope Valley Rd. 6:43   

  

  106 Hope Valley Rd. 6:43 

  

CNR Hope Valley/Coates Farm Rd. 
6:44 

  

  

  

  

    

  
224 Hope Valley Rd.   

  

  
243 Hope Valley Rd. 6:46 

  

  
59 Reidy Hill Rd. 6:47 

  

  RIGHT onto Hope Valley Rd.   

  498 Hope Valley Rd. 6:48 

      

  

RIGHT onto Burrows Hill Rd., RIGHT onto Rt. 66 (West 
Main St.), LEFT at light in center of town onto Rt. 85 
(Gilead St.), RIGHT onto Rham Rd., Stay to left., ALL 

students get dropped off at High School 

7:04 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATLEY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

RHAM 10 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 



  
Gristmill Rd., West Main St. (Rt.66), Forest View Ln., 

Buck Rd., Stonehouse Rd., Papermill, Jennifer Dr., 
Blackman Rd., Slocum Rd. 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:35 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85(Gilead St.), RIGHT at light in center 

of town onto Rt. 66 (West Main St.) 
  

  

CNR of Rt. 66 (West Main) & Gristmill  

  

    

    

  
144 West Main St. 6:42 

  

  222 West Main St. 6:43 

  
232 West Main St. 6:43 

  

  262 West Main St. 6:43 

  272 West Main St.   

  304 West Main St. 6:44 

  428 West Main St. 6:45 

  LEFT ONTO STONEHOUSE   

  
5 Stonehouse 6:46 

  

  
31 Stone House Rd. 

6:46 

    

  RIGHT onto Papermill Rd.   

  
LEFT onto Rt. 66 (West Main St.), RIGHT onto James 
Ln., Turn around in Cul-de-sac, LEFT onto West Main 

St. 
  

  623 West Main St. 6:52 

  567 West Main St. 6:52 

  LEFT ONTO BUCK RD   

  45 Buck Rd.   

  

CNR of Forest View & Buck Rd. (9,15, 16, 21, 24, 29, 
40, 43 Forest View & 140 Buck Rd.) 

6:46 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Turn aound by backing into Forest View to reverse 

direction, LEFT onto Buck Rd. 
  



  LEFT onto Rt. 66 (West Main St.)    

  497 West Main St. 6:57 

  413 West Main St. 6:58 

  377 West Main St. 6:58 

  383 West Main St. 6:58 

  LEFT onto Jennifer Dr.   

  

95 Jennifer Dr.(75,88,106) 7:00 
  

  

  

  

130,135 Jennifer Dr. (131, 135 ) 7:00 
  

  

  

  CNR of Jennifer Dr. & Blackman (152 Jennifer ) 7:00 

  LEFT onto Blackman Rd.   

  BLACKMAN/JENNIFER 7:00 

  92 Blackman 7:01 

  
RIGHT onto Slocum Rd. (Road becomes Slocum at 

curve) 
  

  
151 Slocum Rd. 

7:01 

    

  143 Slocum Rd 7:02 

  129 Slocum Rd. 7:03 

  

    
  

  

  

  21 Slocum Rd. 7:04 

  3 Slocum Rd. 7:04 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85(Gilead St.), LEFT into Rham Rd., 
stay to left, ALL students get dropped off at High 

School 
7:06 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

RHAM 11 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 



  
West Main St., Country Ln., Deer Meadow Ln., Cedar 
Ridge Dr., Carver Ln., Wildflower Dr., Fieldstone Dr., 

Chestnut Hill Rd. 
  

Leave Bus Lot 6:35 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), RIGHT onto Slocum 

Rd., Road becomes Blackman at sharp curve, RIGHT 
onto Jennifer Dr., LEFT onto RT. 66 (West Main St.) 

  

  
293 West Main St. 

  

  6:40 

  287 West Main St. 6:41 

  RIGHT onto Country Ln.   

  
51 Country Lane 

  

  6:50 

  
70 Country Lane(66,70) 

6:51 

    

  

CNR Deer Meadow/Country Lane 6:52 
  

  

  

  

CNR Cedar Ridge/Country Lane 6:52 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

CNR of Carver & Country Ln. (17,19, 26, 51 Carver and 
119,122,134 Country Ln. ) 

6:53 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
Turn around in Cul-de-sac to reverse direction, RIGHT 

onto Cedar Ridge Ln. 
  



  

      

  

  RIGHT onto Wildflower Dr.   

  

  6:54 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  Turn around in Cul-de-sac to return to Wildflower Dr.   

  

CNR of Deermeadow & Wildflower 

  

  

6:55 
  

  

  

  LEFT onto Deer Meadow Ln.   

      

  

29 Chestnut Hill Rd.   

  

  

  

  

  

RIGHT onto Rt. 66 ( West Main St.), LEFT at light in 
center of town onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), RIGHT onto 
Rham Rd., stay to left, ALL students get dropped off 

at High School 

7:05 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATLEY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

RHAM 12 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 



  
Abby Dr., North St., Daly Rd., Elizabeth Dr., Walnut 
Dr., Hickory Dr., Webster Ln., Willow Dr., Yorkshire 

Dr., Brighton Rd., Pub Circle 
  

Leave Bus Lot 6:25 

  
LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), RIGHT at junction with 

Rt. 94, to stay on Rt. 85 (now North St.) 
  

  CNR of Abby Dr. & Rte. 85 (North St.) 

6:37 
  

186 North St. 
  

  

    

  RIGHT onto London Rd., LEFT onto Daly Rd.   

  
126 Daly Rd. 6:38 

  

  RIGHT onto Elizabeth Dr.   

  20 Elizabeth Dr. 6:40 

  LEFT onto Walnut Dr.   

  19 Walnut  6:41 

  28 Walnut 6:41 

  Road becomes Hickory Dr. at curve   

  

CNR Hickory/Oak 6:42 

  

  

  

  

  64 Hickory 6:42 

      

  RIGHT onto Webster    

    6:42 

  

CNR Willow/Webster 6:43 
  

  

  

  Webster becomes Elizabeth at curve   

  94 Elizabeth Dr. 6:45 

  STRAIGHT at stop sign onto Yorkshire Dr.   

  

CNR of Yorkshire & Brighton 6:46   

  

  LEFT onto Brighton Rd.   

      



  
CNR of Pub Circle & Brighton 6:48 

  

  RIGHT onto London Rd., LEFT onto Rt. 85 (North St.)   

  
139 North St. 6:51 

  

  

LEFT at stop sign (Junction of Rt.85 & Rt. 94), to 
continue onto Rt. 85 (now Gilead St.), LEFT onto 

Rham Rd., stay to the left, ALL students are dropped 
off at the High School 

7:05 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATLEY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

   

RHAM 14 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Wall St. (Rt.316), Kristem Ln., Basketshop Rd., Skinner 

Ln., Woods Ln., Fox Ridge Ln., Burnt Hill Rd., Cone 
Rd., Teichert Ln. 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:35 

  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 ( Gilead St.), LEFT at light in center 
of town onto Rt. 66 (Main St.), LEFT at light onto Wall 

St. (Rt.316) 
  

  
108 Wall St 6:40 

  

  122 Wall St. 6:40 

  

162 Wall St. 

  

  

6:40 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

195 Wall St. (195, 197) 6:40   

  



  

  202 Wall St.   

      

  

255 Wall St. (255, 257) 6:41   

  

  
282 Wall St. 

6:42 

    

      

      

  RIGHT onto Basketshop Rd.   

  

CNR of Kristem Ln & Basketshop 6:42 

  

  

  

  

  

  
Back into Kristem Ln. to reverse direction, RIGHT onto 

Basketshop Rd. 
  

  63 Basketshop 6:42 

  
19 Basketshop 6:43 

  

  
RIGHT onto Wall St., IMMEDIATE LEFT onto Skinner 

Ln. 
  

  375 Wall St. 6:44 

  395 Wall St. 6:44 

  

CNR of Wall ST/Skinner for 453 Wall, 322 Skinner 6:45   

  

  303 Skinner Ln. 6:45 

      

  CNR Woods/Skinner 6:46 

  Go to end of road turn around   

  194 Skinner Ln. 6:48 

  234 Skinner Ln. 6:49 

  LEFT onto Wall St.   

  Wall/Hebron Landing 6:50 

      

  444 Wall St. 6:51 

  
500 Wall St. 6:52 

  



  

  

530 Wall St. 6:52   

  

      

  

CNR Wall/Fox Ridge Ln. 6:53 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  LEFT onto Burnt Hill Rd.   

  370 Burnt Hill Rd. 6:54 

  RIGHT onto Cone Rd.   

  76 Cone Rd. 6:56 

  
Back into driveway with Maple Syrup sign to reverse 

direction, BE VERY CAREFUL OF BOULDERS AND 
SIGN!!!!, RIGHT onto Burnt Hill Rd. 

  

      

  

CNR Burnt Hill/Teichert 6:57 

  

  

  

  

  
LEFT onto East St., LEFT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT 

onto Rham Rd., stay to the left, ALL students get 
dropped off at the High School 

7:04 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

   

RHAM 15 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Gilead St. (Rt. 85), Charles Ln., Joel Dr., Tannery Hill 

Ln., Bluebird Ln., West Branch Dr., Olde Hall Rd. 
  

Leave Bus Lot 6:35 



  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT onto Rham Rd. to 
turn around in loop on left, RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead 

St.) 
  

  120 gilead St. 6:39 

  196 Gilead St.  6:39 

  220 Gilead St. 6:40 

  768Gilead St. 6:40 

  
860 Gilead St. 

6:41 

    

  922 Gilead St. 6:42 

  
Straight onto Rt. 94, Next left onto West St., LEFT 

onto Charles Ln. 
  

  

17 Charles Ln. 
6:45 

  

    

  

CNR of Charles Ln & Brian Dr. (72, 94, 113) 6:45 
  

  

  

  Straight on Charles Ln.   

  

CNR of Joels & Charles (Group stop for 119, 150, 156, 
159, 162 Charles Ln. & 3, 16, 19,34, 29, 42, 43, 52, 60 

Joel Dr.) 
6:46 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
2ND CNR of Joel & Charles (170 Charles& 118,148 Joel) 6:47 

  

  Right at stop sign, onto Joel   

  6:48 



  

CNR of Tannery Hill, Joel Dr., & Bluebird (Group stop 
for 16,20, 38, 46 Bluebird, 148 Joel Dr., 3, 10, 16,19, 22 

,34 Tannery Hill) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  LEFT onto Tannery Hill Ln.   

  

CNR of Tannery Hill & West Branch (50, 54, 44 West 
Branch) 

6:50 

  

  

  

  

  

  RIGHT onto West Branch Dr.   

      

      

  

CNR of West Branch and Olde Hall Rd. 

  

  

6:53   

  

  

RIGHT onto Olde Hall Rd., LEFT onto Martin Rd., 
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), LEFT onto Rham Rd., 
stay to the left, ALL students get dropped off at the 

High School 

7:05 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      
   

   

RHAM 16 AM HIGH SCHOOL 
  Bus Stops Time 

  
Kinney Rd., Highland Dr., Mint Brook Ln., Millstream 

Rd., Cottage Ln., Wellswood Rd., Barbers Way, 
Loveland Rd., Ridge Rd., Gilead St. (Rt.85) 

  

Leave Bus Lot 6:32 



  
RIGHT onto Rt. 85 (Gilead St.), STRAIGHT at light in 
center of town to continue on Rt. 85 (now Church 

St.), LEFT onto Kinney Rd. 
  

  111 Kinney 6:37 

  
136 Kinney Rd. 6:37 

  

  RIGHT onto Millstream, Left onto Mint Brook   

      

  
23 Highland (21,23) 6:39 

  

  

CNR Mint Brook/Highland 
6:40 

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  RIGHT Millstream, Past stop sign   

  208 Millstream   

  
54 Millstream   

  

  

48 Millstream 6:42   

  

  Wellswood/Kinney   

  RIGHT onto Wellswood Rd.   

  

80 Wellswood Rd 

  

  

6:43 

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

    

      

      

  106 Wellswood 6:43 



  

Continue STAIGHT up Wellswood Rd., Back into 
106/108 Wellswood Rd. (Apartment Complex) to 
reverse direction, LEFT back onto Wellswood Rd., 

STRAIGHT to continue on Wellswood Rd. 

  

  
10 Wellswood Rd. 6:45 

  

  
SHARP RIGHT onto Rt. 66 (Main St.), LEFT onto 

Loveland Rd. 
  

  

CNR of Loveland & Barbers Way 6:48   

  

  

70 Loveland 6:48 
  

  

  

  LEFT onto Wall St., RIGHT onto Ridge Rd.   

  33 Ridge Rd. 6:51 

  
88 Ridge Rd. 6:51 

  

      

  88 Ridge Rd.   

  
67 Ridge Rd. 6:52 

  

  

Turn around in Cul-de-sac to reverse directions, RIGHT 
onto Wall St., RIGHT at light onto Rt. 66 (Main St.), 
RIGHT at light in center of town onto Rt. 85 (Gilead 

St.),  

  

  38 Gilead St. 6:57 

  
RIGHT onto Rham Rd., stay to left, ALL students get 

dropped off at High School 
7:08 

REMINDER:IMMEDIATELY CHECK FOR SLEEPING 
STUDENTS AT LAYOVER LOCATION 

      

 


